

OD-27

ORDER SHEET
CS 161 OF 2020
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

JUSTIN CONRAD NAGLE AND ORS.
VERSUS
SHER ALI MULLICK AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK

Date : 19TH March, 2021.

Appearance:
Mrs. Lapita Banerji, Adv.
Ms. Arijita Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. S. Sil, Adv.
...For the Plaintiffs

The Court : Plaint presented is admitted subject to scrutiny by the department.

Leave under Clause 12 of the Letters Patent, 1865 is granted.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)

S .De