

OD-8

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/90/2024
[OLD NO. CS/161/2020]

JUSTIN CONRAD NAGLE AND ORS.
VS
SANOWAR ALI MULLICK AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 11th March, 2025.

The Court:- None appears. The matter stands adjourned to 16th April,
2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)